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OP VALPOLICELLA (0504085A)
VALPOLICELLA - 18-10-2005 - 13-12-2005

Torneo OP VALPOLICELLA 0504085A

Luogo VALPOLICELLA  [Verona - Veneto]
Periodo 18-10-2005 - 13-12-2005

Turni

Tipo Open Locali
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri ZIZZARI MARCO - 

Partecipanti 20

Sito Internet
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OP VALPOLICELLA (0504085A)
VALPOLICELLA - 18-10-2005 - 13-12-2005

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

4 CM Bertani Gianfranco       ITA VEN VR 2116 0 0 1960 M 806480 100928

6 2N Bordoni Claudio          ITA VEN VR 1640 0 0 1962 M 100967

10 NC Bortignon Giulio         ITA VEN VR 1470 0 0 1993 M 114526

19 3N Brunelli Flavio          ITA VEN VR 1533 0 0 1957 M 124273

20 1N Brunelli Giovanni        ITA VEN VR 0 0 1992 M 124288

15 NC Brunoro Andrea           ITA VEN VR 1434 0 0 1994 M 117916

17 NC Brunoro Gabriele         ITA VEN VR 1467 0 0 1965 M 121874

9 2N Falconi Massimo          ITA VEN VR 1612 0 0 1993 M 114525

2 2N Grossule Roberto         ITA VEN VR 1613 0 0 1953 M 100530

18 2N Mantovani Adriano        ITA VEN VR 1628 0 0 1955 M 123737

1 2N Marcori Mirko            ITA VEN VR 1775 0 0 1955 M 100526

16 NC Messetti Thomas          ITA VEN VR 1455 0 0 1993 M 118795

7 2N Munari Massimiliano      ITA VEN VR 1652 0 0 1979 M 104923

12 3N Pachera Marco            ITA VEN VR 1506 0 0 1993 M 114528

5 NC Rizza Angelo             ITA VEN VR 1377 0 0 1960 M 100961

3 CM Schiraldi Mauro          ITA VEN VR 2065 0 0 1951 M 814865 100924

8 2N Sigillo Carmelo          ITA VEN VR 1586 0 0 1957 M 107143

11 3N Soprali Edoardo          ITA VEN VR 1564 0 0 1993 M 114527

14 3N Tiozzo Marco             ITA VEN VR 1494 0 0 1972 M 117296

13 NC Venturi Enrico           ITA VEN VR 1428 0 0 1993 M 114529
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

6 2N Bordoni Claudio          ITA 1640 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1962 M 100967

10 NC Bortignon Giulio         ITA 1470 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1993 M 114526

19 3N Brunelli Flavio          ITA 1533 0 0.00 0.00 0 75 0 1957 M 124273

15 NC Brunoro Andrea           ITA 1434 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1994 M 117916

17 NC Brunoro Gabriele         ITA 1467 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1965 M 121874

9 2N Falconi Massimo          ITA 1612 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1993 M 114525

2 2N Grossule Roberto         ITA 1613 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1953 M 100530

18 2N Mantovani Adriano        ITA 1628 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1955 M 123737

1 2N Marcori Mirko            ITA 1775 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1955 M 100526

16 NC Messetti Thomas          ITA 1455 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1993 M 118795

7 2N Munari Massimiliano      ITA 1652 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1979 M 104923

12 3N Pachera Marco            ITA 1506 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1993 M 114528

5 NC Rizza Angelo             ITA 1377 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1960 M 100961

8 2N Sigillo Carmelo          ITA 1586 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1957 M 107143

11 3N Soprali Edoardo          ITA 1564 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1993 M 114527

14 3N Tiozzo Marco             ITA 1494 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1972 M 117296

13 NC Venturi Enrico           ITA 1428 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1993 M 114529
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